
(AKA PART OF LOT 1 LAKE HARRIS F
UNIT A DESC AS):
COMM SE COR OF SEC, NE 673.97 FT

KIRSPLASH, LLC
2716 W US HIGHWAY 90
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-16-02577-002
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1288/0821 1/12/2015 WD U I 30 580,000
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G&W COMMERCIAL PROP(F
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15-092 ADDN COMM 0 03/31/2015

14-0415 MAINT/ALTR 60 11/07/2014

HX Base Yr

2716 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 2,674 105.6224 66.54 177,928 1986 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2590

BAS 2,590 100 2,590 94,786

CAN 98 30 29 1,062

FOP 14 30 4 146

FOP 96 30 29 1,062

UST 54 40 22 805

2,852 2,674 97,860

BAS= W10 FOP= N6 W16 S6 E16$ W23 UST= N6 W9 S6 E9$ W9 S62E18
FOP= E7 N2 W7 S2$ N2 E7 S2 E17 N12 CAN= E7 N14 W7 S14$ N50$.
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1 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 9,944.00 UT 1.85 1.85 50 0 0 3 50 9,198

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

10,498

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 0.00 0.00 17,312.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.30 15.00 19.50 337,584


